Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

23.006.10

AMBER

AMBER, Zigarrenbox, Schwarz
25.9x22x6.8cm

1.26 kg

1.364 kg

43

10/1

0.345 mx0.57 mx0.575 m
13.64 kg

8605040084885
442019000000

11



